
Classification Hourlv Rate Total Amount

Resident Project Engineer $168.00 8,400.00$ 

Inspector $148.00 115,588.00$ 

Inspector $122.00 -$ 

Construction Services Manager $185.00 103,600.00$ 

Summer Intern $60.00 -$ 

Proiect Coordinator $104.00 1,456.00$ 

Additional Design $168.00 5,040.00$ 

Management Reserve 58,000.00$ 

 $        292,084.00 

Change Order Request Amount 292,084.00$           

Matt Lytle 560

14Amelia Dyer

1435Construction Management and Inspection

Ron Gibson 30

Contingency Funding

50

Name Hours

Kevin Ryburn

EXHIBIT A
COST PROPOSAL FOR CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT, INSPECTION, AND TESTING SERVICES -High Plains Pedestrian Bridge                       

ARAPAHOE COUNTY - CIP 21-02

Change Order No. 1

Jason Beverly 781

Direct Labor


